RECORDING REQUESTED BY:

VAL DORNAY, Attorney

When Recorded Mail Document and Tax Statement To:

Name:

Cleo H. Mattox

Street: City, State: 371 Bethel, #61

Zip

Sanger, CA 93657

Notary Public

SPACE ABOVE

DOC # 0211636

02/05/2008 09 30

Official Record

Recording requested By VAL DORNAY

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By FES

Book- 0469 Page- 0119



· ...

APN:	003-031-06	JOINT TENANCY DEED
The ur	dersigned grantor(s) declare(s)	
	ientary transfer tax is \$0	City tax \$
ſ] computed on full value of property c	
í	I computed on full value less value of	liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sale,
í	Unincorporated Area City of	
•	,	
FOR A	VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, re	eceipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
	H. MATTOX, a single man,	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	in min i ori, a single man,	
hereby	GRANT(S) to: CLEO H MATTOX.	a single man, MARK MATTOX, a married man as his sole and separate property an
		e and separate property, all as Joint Tenants,
···	in the first of the second sec	with sopiator property, an as come remains,
the foll	lowing described real property in the	
	y of Eureka, State of Nevada:	
	,	
Lot 7	. Block 12. Crescent Valley Ranch & Fa	rms Unit No. 3, as recorded TP #3-031-06
	, , , /	
	/ /	
TS 4 000	7 200	
DATE	D: November, 2007	1 - XIIII
O 100 + 60		Eles H. Malus
	E OF CALIFORNIA	CLEO H. MATTOX
COUN	TY OF FRESNO	
ON Z	Vovember 9, 2007	before me,
Kuth	Bellah Nothry Publica	
	CLÉO H. MATTOX	Commission # 1632813 Notary Public - California
/	all: 1 4 (1 to	
person	ally known to me (or proved to m	On the busis of
	ctory evidence) to be the person(s) white to the within instrument and ackno	iose name(s) is are
	they executed the same in his/hoty(ies), and that by his/her/their signature	
	rson(s), or the entity upon behalf of v	T ANTON / / NYOU DESCAR!
	executed the instrument.	
acteu,	executed the first afficiat,	Notary Public - California Fresho County
Witne	or my hand and official soul	My Comm. Expires Jon 21, 2010
withe	ss my hand and official seal.	The state of the s
Signat	ure Buth Bill.	in the second se

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE

DECLARATION OF VALUE

			\ <u>[</u> [50]	RR [V-211636		
1. Assessor Pa	rcel Number (s)		• •		02/05/2008)ffici a	09-30 AM A Record		
a) 003-031-	, ,		1	ok:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
		• -	Da		Recording request: VAL DORNAY	ed By		
c)			No	ites:		/ N		
d)		-	ļ			ounty - NV		
0 T	an andre an		<u> </u>	'	Mike Rebaleat	1 - Kecorder		
2. Type of Prop a) 🔀	vacant Land	b) ()	Single Fam Res.		Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES	Fee: \$14 00 RPTT		
	Condo/Twnhse		2-4 Plex		kecorded by: FES Nook-0469 Page-	\ \		
, '	Apt. Bidg.	7 📖	Comm'l/Ind'l		-	\ \		
	A <i>gr</i> icultural Other	p) 🗀 1	Mobile Home			\ \		
,						- 1		
3. Total Value	/Sales Price of	Property:	\$	-0-				
Deed in Lieu	of Foreclosure C	Only (value of	property) \$					
Transfer Tax	Value:		\$					
Real Property	Transfer Tax D	1e:	\$					
4 16 5	. Olaineadı			1	/ /			
4. If Exemption		ND0 275 00	O Saliani	5	1 1	\		
•	Tax Exemption, p Reason for Exemp	74.	v, section: ransfer		tather to	son		
, b. Expidiii i	(Codoon for Exomp		114119231		/ / /			
			1	/				
Partial Interes	est: Percentage	e being trans	ferred:	50	%			
and NRS 375.11 belief, and can b provided herein.	I declares and act of the supported by control of the supported by control of the supported by control of the supported by the support of the	nation provide locumentation le disallowanc	d is correct to if called upor e of any claim	the best to subs red exen	t of their information that the information to the information, or other	ation and ormation determination		
Durement to ND	S 375.030, the F	Suver and Se	llor shall ba i	dintiv a	nd sovemily li	shle for any		
		puyer and Se	ne: Shan be j	Ontay a	ilu severany in	able for any		
additional amo	uni owed.	4 M.V~		000	ast. Atto	rnov		
Signature	- \ - \ / -		-)- -		acity Atto	Liley		
Signature		h.		Cap	acity			
051150100	******	DIA 7101	mine	n (an	A & 1-99			
	ANTOR) INFO	RMATION	BUAE		ANTEE) INFO	DRMATION		
Print Name:	QUIRED) Cleo H. Mat	tox	Print Na		JIRED) Mark Matto:	×		
Address:	371 Bethel,		Address		2097 Decat			
City:	Sanger [,, ,	City:	_	Fresno	<u> </u>		
State:	CA Zip:	93657	State:		CA Zip:	93720		
\		7000						
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING								
	THE SELLER OR BU			•				
Print Name:	Val Dornay,	APP	<u> </u>	E	Escrow#			
Address:		lard, Sui	te A-2					
City: Cla	ovis		State: C	A	Zip:	93612		